
Bus:51

Driver:SPENCER, DANIEL

5:17 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]51

5:24 am 4006 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [N]51

5:36 am 3561 KEHR RD [NW]51

5:39 am 6178 STEPHENSON RD [N]51

5:45 am 6108 REILY MILLVILLE RD [E]51

5:54 am 7009 DUNWOODY RD [S]51

5:58 am 123 SAMPLE RD [W]51

6:04 am 5948 DUNWOODY RD [N]51

6:13 am 348 GATES RD [W]51

6:22 am 1020 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [E]51

6:30 am MARSHALL ES51



Bus:55

Driver:SMITH, MARK

5:29 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]55

5:38 am 3785 DARRTOWN RD [E]55

5:45 am 3230 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]55

5:49 am 1419 HOGUE RD [S]55

5:51 am 1235 HOGUE RD [S]55

5:53 am TIMBERCREEK DR @ BEVINGTON LN [N]55

5:55 am 2142 GARDNER RD [W]55

5:57 am 1955 JESSE GRAVEL DRIVE [NE]55

5:59 am TORREY PINES DR @ PUMPKIN RIDGE CT [NE]55

6:03 am GOLDEN OAK DR @ WEEPING OAK DR [SW]55

6:10 am 2223 KRUCKER ROAD [E]55

6:13 am 2299 MORMAN RD [W]55

6:18 am 2698 STAHLHEBER RD [N]55

6:21 am 3400/3401 STAHLHEBER RD [N]55

6:23 am 1744 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [E]55

6:28 am 3177 OXFORD MILLVILLE RD [NE]55

6:30 am MARSHALL ES55



Bus:71

Driver:BURK, GARY

5:24 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]71

5:31 am SYCAMORE ST @ POPLAR ST [NE]71

5:37 am 6538 MORNING SUN RD [SE]71

5:48 am KELLY DR @ CHRISTOPHER DR [E]71

5:49 am 87 KELLY DR [N]71

5:51 am BEECH ST @ SYCAMORE ST [SE]71

5:54 am 614/618 HONOR LN [NW]71

5:56 am JACOB DR @ HESTER RD [NE]71

5:57 am 102 MELANEE LN [NW]71

5:58 am 5329 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE [NE]71

6:04 am TOLLGATE DR @ BULL RUN DR [SW]71

6:05 am 443 EMERALD WOODS DR [SW]71

6:07 am BROOKVILLE / WHITE OAK [NE]71

6:09 am 6540 BROOKVILLE RD [N]71

6:10 am AUTUMN DR @ HARVEST CT [W]71

6:13 am 510 W CHESTNUT ST [S]71

6:19 am UNIVERISTY PARK BLVD / RED CLOUD CT [N]71

6:22 am TALAWANDA HS71

6:28 am MARSHALL ES71

6:30 am MARSHALL ES71



Bus:73

Driver:MATHEWS, RICHARD

5:26 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]73

5:36 am 3709 HARRIS RD [S]73

5:41 am 2878 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]73

5:53 am 6218 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [E]73

5:59 am MILL ST @ N MAIN ST [NE]73

6:10 am 1795 SCOTT RD [N]73

6:20 am 2722 NICHOLS RD [N]73

6:27 am WARD WY @ CLAUDE CT [SE]73

6:30 am MARSHALL ES73


